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202201060000
07380

01/06/2022
01:51:09

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Lot#:552
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202201060000
07370

01/06/2022
01:51:08

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Lot#:552
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202201060000
07400

01/06/2022
01:51:11

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:80
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

202201060000
07410

01/06/2022
01:51:12

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Lot#:529
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202201060000
07550

01/06/2022
02:05:58

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIMMONS
PAUL

36 94 Lot#:22-116
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

202201060000
07530

01/06/2022
02:05:56

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PIAZZA
PIETRO

53 52 Lot#:12-22
Book:53 Pg:52
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO



202201060000
07660

01/06/2022
02:06:09

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

53 53 Lot#:7-95
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202201060000
07680

01/06/2022
02:06:11

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

53 53 Lot#:7-80
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202201060000
07740

01/06/2022
02:06:17

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

53 53 Lot#:7-77
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202201060000
07760

01/06/2022
02:06:19

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

53 52 Lot#:12-11
Book:53 Pg:52
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202201140000
18170

01/14/2022
01:44:23

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

53 53 Lot#:7-78
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202201140000
18180

01/14/2022
01:44:24

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BRIONES
MARK

50 91 Lot#:551
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202201140000
18150

01/14/2022
01:44:21

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

53 53 Lot#:7-81
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
49680

02/03/2022
11:35:07

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STOVALL
DEZMON
RASHUN

53 53 Lot#:7-85
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
49810

02/03/2022
11:35:20

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LOYD
THOMAS
RANDALL

50 49 Lot#:1-614
Book:50 Pg:49
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 6

202202170000
69440

02/17/2022
11:48:53

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

36 94 Lot#:22-123
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

202203110001
02130

03/11/2022
01:00:48

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BRUCE
MICHAEL
JEREMY

53 52 Lot#:12-15
Book:53 Pg:52
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202203110001
02150

03/11/2022
01:00:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONWELL
WILLIAM W

50 49 Lot#:1-663
Book:50 Pg:49
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 6
AMENDED
MAP

202203180001
12760

03/18/2022
11:47:07

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WATTS JOHN
T

53 52 Lot#:12-13
Book:53 Pg:52
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202203180001
12780

03/18/2022
11:47:09

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JACKSON
PARIS
TYRESE

53 53 Lot#:7-86
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202203180001
12860

03/18/2022
11:47:17

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DIEHL SCOTT
P

53 52 Lot#:12-17
Book:53 Pg:52
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202203180001
12900

03/18/2022
11:47:21

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDDLEMAN
LANDS LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202203180001
12890

03/18/2022
11:47:20

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

54 2 Lot#:831
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE

202203180001
12900

03/18/2022
11:47:21

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDDLEMAN
LANDS LLC

0 0 Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202203180001
12910

03/18/2022
11:47:22

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDDLEMAN
LANDS LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202203180001
12910

03/18/2022
11:47:22

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDDLEMAN
LANDS LLC

0 0 Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202203180001
12920

03/18/2022
11:47:23

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202203180001
12930

03/18/2022
11:47:24

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MASSEY
ADAM D

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202203180001
12920

03/18/2022
11:47:23

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

0 0 Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202203180001
12930

03/18/2022
11:47:24

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MASSEY
ADAM D

0 0 Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


