Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202201060000 07380	01/06/2022 01:51:09	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91		Lot#:552 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202201060000 07370	01/06/2022 01:51:08	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91		Lot#:552 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202201060000 07400	01/06/2022 01:51:11	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:80 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
202201060000 07410	01/06/2022 01:51:12	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91		Lot#:529 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202201060000 07550	01/06/2022 02:05:58	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIMMONS PAUL			36	94		Lot#:22-116 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
202201060000 07530	01/06/2022 02:05:56	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PIAZZA PIETRO			53	52		Lot#:12-22 Book:53 Pg:52 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE TWO

202201060000 07660	01/06/2022 02:06:09	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		53	53	Lot#:7-95 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202201060000 07680	01/06/2022 02:06:11	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		53	53	Lot#:7-80 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202201060000 07740	01/06/2022 02:06:17	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		53	53	Lot#:7-77 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202201060000 07760	01/06/2022 02:06:19	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		53	52	Lot#:12-11 Book:53 Pg:52 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 12TH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202201140000 18170	01/14/2022 01:44:23	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		53	53	Lot#:7-78 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202201140000 18180	01/14/2022 01:44:24	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRIONES MARK		50	91	Lot#:551 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

202201140000 18150	01/14/2022 01:44:21	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	53	53	Lot#:7-81 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 49680	02/03/2022 11:35:07	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STOVALL DEZMON RASHUN	53	53	Lot#:7-85 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 49810	02/03/2022 11:35:20	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LOYD THOMAS RANDALL	50	49	Lot#:1-614 Book:50 Pg:49 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR PHASE 6
202202170000 69440	02/17/2022 11:48:53	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	36	94	Lot#:22-123 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
202203110001 02130	03/11/2022 01:00:48	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRUCE MICHAEL JEREMY	53	52	Lot#:12-15 Book:53 Pg:52 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 12TH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202203110001 02150	03/11/2022 01:00:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONWELL WILLIAM W	50	49	Lot#:1-663 Book:50 Pg:49 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR PHASE 6 AMENDED MAP
202203180001 12760	03/18/2022 11:47:07	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WATTS JOHN T	53	52	Lot#:12-13 Book:53 Pg:52 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 12TH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202203180001 12780	03/18/2022 11:47:09	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JACKSON PARIS TYRESE	53	53	Lot#:7-86 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

202203180001 12860	03/18/2022 11:47:17	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DIEHL SCOTT P		53	52	Lot#:12-17 Book:53 Pg:52 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 12TH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202203180001 12900	03/18/2022 11:47:21	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EDDLEMAN LANDS LLC				Other:SEE INST
202203180001 12890	03/18/2022 11:47:20	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		54	2	Lot#:831 Book:54 Pg:2 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE THREE
202203180001 12900	03/18/2022 11:47:21	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EDDLEMAN LANDS LLC		0	0	Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202203180001 12910	03/18/2022 11:47:22	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EDDLEMAN LANDS LLC		0	0	Other:SEE INST
202203180001 12910	03/18/2022 11:47:22	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EDDLEMAN LANDS LLC		0	0	Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202203180001 12920	03/18/2022 11:47:23	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC				Other:SEE INST
202203180001 12930	03/18/2022 11:47:24	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASSEY ADAM D				Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202203180001 12920	03/18/2022 11:47:23	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		0	0	Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202203180001 12930	03/18/2022 11:47:24	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASSEY ADAM D		0	0	Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST